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Home/Away
Away

HomePOST-MATCH REPORT

Round 1 - 01/02/2020 - Aviva Stadium

IRELAND 19-12 SCOTLAND

10 - 6

Jonathan Sexton (Try - 10')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 12')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 35')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 45')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 57')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 73')

SCORING

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 5')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 16')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 52')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 66')

IRELAND ATTACKING SCOTLAND

6

113

4

5

148

5

3

748

123

287

44%

54%
POSSESSION

TERRITORY

BALLS PLAYED

CARRIES

METRES CARRIED

TACKLE BREAKS

LINE BREAKS

TOTAL PASSES

OFFLOADS

BAD PASSES

RUCKS/MAULS WON

RUCKS/MAULS LOST 9

98

5

5

140

2

9

656

123

275

56%

46%
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POST-MATCH REPORT

Round 1 - 01/02/2020 - Aviva Stadium

IRELAND 19-12 SCOTLAND

10 - 6

Jonathan Sexton (Try - 10')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 12')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 35')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 45')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 57')

Jonathan Sexton (Penalty Goal - 73')

SCORING

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 5')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 16')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 52')

Adam Hastings (Penalty Goal - 66')

IRELAND DEFENCE SCOTLAND

13

21

153

0

18 DOMINANT TACKLES

TURNOVER TACKLES

TACKLES MADE

TACKLES MISSED

TURNOVERS CONCEDED 14

13

148

1

27

DISCIPLINE

1

9 TOTAL PENALTIES CONCEDED

TOTAL FREE KICKS CONCEDED 0

14

SET PIECES

0

2

2

2

8 OWN LINEOUTS WON

OWN LINEOUTS LOST

LINEOUT STEALS

SCRUMS WON

SCRUMS LOST 0

5

0

2

7
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POST-MATCH REPORT

GOAL KICKING
IRELAND vs SCOTLAND

IRELAND

12'

35'

45'57'

73'

38'

Minute Statistic Current Score Player

12 Conversion 7-3

35 Penalty Goal 10-6

38 Pen Shot-B 10-6

45 Penalty Goal 13-6

57 Penalty Goal 16-9

73 Penalty Goal 19-12

Jonathan Sexton

Jonathan Sexton

Jonathan Sexton

Jonathan Sexton

Jonathan Sexton

Jonathan Sexton

SCOTLAND

5'

16'

52'

66'

32'

Minute Statistic Current Score Player

5 Penalty Goal 3-0

16 Penalty Goal 6-7

32 Pen Shot-B 6-7

52 Penalty Goal 9-13

66 Penalty Goal 12-16

Adam Hastings

Adam Hastings

Adam Hastings

Adam Hastings

Adam Hastings

Successful Unsuccessful
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POST-MATCH REPORT

TOP 5 PLAYERS
IRELAND vs SCOTLAND

IRELAND

1 CJ Stander

2 Jordan Larmour

3 Bundee Aki

4 James Ryan

5 Tadhg Furlong 10

11

12

16

17

CARRIES

1 Jordan Larmour

2 Bundee Aki

3 Garry Ringrose

4 CJ Stander

5 Jacob Stockdale 60

73

75

89

153

METRES CARRIED

1 Conor Murray

2 John Cooney

3 Jonathan Sexton

4 Robbie Henshaw

5 Andrew Conway 2

3

3

3

8

TOTAL KICKS

1 Conor Murray

2 Jonathan Sexton

3 John Cooney

4 Garry Ringrose

5 Bundee Aki 6

8

11

24

78

TOTAL PASSES

1 James Ryan

2 CJ Stander

3 Josh van der Flier

4 Tadhg Furlong

5 Bundee Aki 14

15

15

17

19

TOTAL SUCCESSFUL TACKLES

1 CJ Stander

2 Iain Henderson

3 James Ryan

4 Peter O'Mahony

5 Ross Byrne 2

2

3

3

4

DOMINANT TACKLES

SCOTLAND

1 Jamie Ritchie

2 Hamish Watson

3 Jonny Gray

4 Scott Cummings

5 Sam Johnson 7

8

8

9

14

CARRIES

1 Jamie Ritchie

2 Hamish Watson

3 Stuart Hogg

4 Sam Johnson

5 Huw Jones 51

54

60

68

73

METRES CARRIED

1 Adam Hastings

2 Ali Price

3 Stuart Hogg

4 Blair Kinghorn 1

4

6

6

TOTAL KICKS

1 Ali Price

2 Adam Hastings

3 George Horne

4 Sam Johnson

5 Stuart Hogg 6

6

20

22

56

TOTAL PASSES

1 Jonny Gray

2 Hamish Watson

3 Jamie Ritchie

4 Rory Sutherland

5 Scott Cummings 15

15

15

17

26

TOTAL SUCCESSFUL TACKLES

1 Hamish Watson

2 Jonny Gray

3 Scott Cummings

4 Adam Hastings

5 Fraser Brown 2

2

4

4

5

DOMINANT TACKLES

Data collected live and subject to change
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs SCOTLAND

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Cian Healy

2 Rob Herring

3 Tadhg Furlong

4 Iain Henderson

5 James Ryan

6 CJ Stander

7 Josh van der Flier

8 Caelan Doris

9 Conor Murray

10 Jonathan Sexton

11 Jacob Stockdale

12 Bundee Aki

13 Garry Ringrose

14 Andrew Conway

15 Jordan Larmour

Subs Andrew Porter

David Kilcoyne

Devin Toner

John Cooney

Peter O'Mahony

Robbie Henshaw

Ronan Kelleher

Ross Byrne 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

8

40

76

21

14

2

15

80

80

40

80

80

73

60

5

80

80

80

67

78

73

68

Peter O'Mahony

Robbie Henshaw

David Kilcoyne

Cian Healy

John Cooney

Andrew Porter

Devin Toner

Ronan Kelleher

Ross Byrne

Cian Healy

5'

41'

50'

51'

61'

66'

67'

73'

73'

78'

PLAYERS ON

Caelan Doris

Garry Ringrose

Cian Healy

David Kilcoyne

Conor Murray

Cian Healy

Iain Henderson

Jonathan Sexton

Rob Herring

Tadhg Furlong

5'

41'

50'

51'

61'

66'

67'

73'

73'

78'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
Scotland

POST-MATCH REPORT

SCOTLAND - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs SCOTLAND

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Rory Sutherland

2 Fraser Brown

3 Zander Fagerson

4 Scott Cummings

5 Jonny Gray

6 Jamie Ritchie

7 Hamish Watson

8 Nick Haining

9 Ali Price

10 Adam Hastings

11 Blair Kinghorn

12 Sam Johnson

13 Huw Jones

14 Sean Maitland

15 Stuart Hogg

Subs Allan Dell

Ben Toolis

Chris Harris

Cornell du Preez

George Horne

Rory Hutchinson

Stuart McInally

WP Nel 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

28

8

16

8

16

16

16

80

80

65

73

80

80

65

73

80

80

65

80

73

53

65

Stuart McInally

Fraser Brown

Stuart McInally

Allan Dell

Ben Toolis

Chris Harris

George Horne

Cornell du Preez

Rory Hutchinson

WP Nel

47'

51'

57'

65'

65'

65'

65'

73'

73'

73'

PLAYERS ON

Fraser Brown

Stuart McInally

Fraser Brown

Ali Price

Huw Jones

Jonny Gray

Rory Sutherland

Nick Haining

Sam Johnson

Zander Fagerson

47'

51'

57'

65'

65'

65'

65'

73'

73'

73'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2020

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Andrew Conway

Andrew Porter

Bundee Aki

Caelan Doris

Cian Healy

CJ Stander

Conor Murray

David Kilcoyne

Devin Toner

Garry Ringrose

Iain Henderson

Jacob Stockdale

James Ryan

John Cooney

Jonathan Sexton

Jordan Larmour

Josh van der Flier

Peter O'Mahony

Rob Herring

Robbie Henshaw

Ronan Kelleher

Ross Byrne

Tadhg Furlong 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

78

8

8

40

73

76

80

80

73

21

80

80

67

40

14

2

60

80

68

5

80

15

80

1 Jonathan Sexton 19

POINTS

1 Jonathan Sexton 20.8

POINTS / 80 MINUTES

1 Jonathan Sexton 1

TRIES
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POST-MATCH REPORT

SCOTLAND - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2020

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Adam Hastings

Ali Price

Allan Dell

Ben Toolis

Blair Kinghorn

Chris Harris

Cornell du Preez

Fraser Brown

George Horne

Hamish Watson

Huw Jones

Jamie Ritchie

Jonny Gray

Nick Haining

Rory Hutchinson

Rory Sutherland

Sam Johnson

Scott Cummings

Sean Maitland

Stuart Hogg

Stuart McInally

WP Nel

Zander Fagerson 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

12.0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

73

8

28

80

80

80

73

65

8

73

65

80

65

80

16

53

8

16

80

16

16

65

80

1 Adam Hastings 12

POINTS

1 Adam Hastings 12.0

POINTS / 80 MINUTES TRIES
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